Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.58
1:04.61
1:04.95
1:05.10
1:05.51
1:05.62
1:05.68
1:06.26
1:06.52
1:07.23
1:07.65
1:07.75
1:08.86
1:09.22
1:09.50
1:09.67
1:12.47
1:13.10
1:19.69
1:19.69
1:20.33
1:20.33
1:22.25
1:22.98
1:23.94

1:24.37
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Date

03/12/23
21/01/24
19/11/23
24/09/23
24/11/23
15/10/23
21/01/24
02/07/23
12/03/23
22/01/23
25/09/22
14/11/22
22/01/23
30/01/22
30/01/22
27/03/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
22/02/20
23/09/19
16/11/19
14/07/19
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Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Waterlane LC
Norwich
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
UEA Sportspark
Lowestoft
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Waterlane
Ipswich

UEA Sports Park
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
3
Team Waveney 3
4
3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
4
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
3
3
3
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 2
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 4
Team Waveney 3
Team Waveney 2
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1:25.48
1:26.81
1:27.52
1:29.36
1:30.22
1:32.92
1:37.39
1:45.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.61
1:05.68
1:03.58
1:05.51
1:04.95
1:05.62
1:05.10
1:06.26
1:06.52
1:07.23
1:08.86
1:07.75
1:07.65
1:09.67
1:09.22
1:09.50
1:12.47
1:13.10
1:22.25
1:20.33
1:20.33
1:19.69
1:19.69
1:23.94
1:25.48
1:22.98
1:24.37
1:29.36
1:24.73
1:26.81
1:30.22
1:27.52

1:32.92
1:37.39

1:45.69

Copyright 2024
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13/10/19
03/02/19
29/09/18
31/03/19
171118
08/07/18
24/06/18
26/11/17

Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
03/12/23
24/11/23
19/11/23
15/10/23
24/09/23
02/07/23
12/03/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
14/11/22
25/09/22
27/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
22/02/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
16/11/19
13/10/19
23/09/19
14/07/19
31/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
17/11/18
29/09/18
08/07/18
24/06/18
26/11/17
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22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2018
LOBSC March Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2018
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

LOBSC Club Championships

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

LOBSC March Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Teamipswich November Open 2018

Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET

LOBSC Club Championships

PsSWIGH
Norwich
Ipswich
Dereham LC
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
WATERLANE

Waterlane LC

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Lowestoft
UEA Sportspark
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Waterlane
UEA Sports Park
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Dereham LC
Ipswich
WATERLANE
Waterlane LC
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Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney
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